

**KING TOOLS & EQUIPMENT, INC.**

1255 E. ACACIA STREET

ONTARIO CA 91761

TEL:(909) 930-6588

FAX:(909) 930-6589

PAGE

1

Sold To:

Customer No.: 130281

MID-STATES DISTRIBUTING LLC

PO BOX 961001

Shipped To:

109

FARM FLEET - MANCHESTER

1341 W. MAIN ST

FORT WORTH

TX 76161

MANCHESTER

IA 52057

INVOICE**NO** 56683**Date** 06/02/22**F.O.B./ACC OF****TERM**

NET 30 DAYS

PURCHASE ORDER	P. TICKET/OE CONTROL NO & DATE	SALES REP.	SHIP VIA	SHIP DATE
302531-1	52663 5/20/22	HOUSE	TRUCK	06/02/22

LIN	QUANTITY	UNIT	STOCK NO.	DESCRIPTION	DIS%	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	4	EA	0010-003	AVIATION SNIP 10" LEFT CUT		2.75	\$11.00
2	4	EAC	0031-012	PIPE WR.10"(HEAVY DUTY)		4.25	\$17.00
3	3	EAC	0034-012	PIPE WR.18"(HEAVY DUTY)		8.50	\$25.50
4	2	EAC	0035-012	PIPE WR.24"(HEAVY DUTY)		13.25	\$26.50
5	12	EAC	0040-012	SLIP J.PLIERS 08"		2.10	\$25.20
6	6	EAC	0044-003	LINEMAN PLIERS 08"		2.35	\$14.10
7	4	EAC	0051-003	LONG NOSE PLIERS 08"		2.10	\$8.40
8	4	SET	0057-0	PLIERS 6" 4 PCS/SET		7.25	\$29.00
9	4	EAC	0060-010	LOCK.PLIERS 10"CURVED JAWS		3.00	\$12.00
10	4	EA	0061-0	LOCKING PLIERS 12"		11.90	\$47.60
11	4	SET	0063-003	LOCK.PLIERS 3PC 5+7+10"		8.50	\$34.00
12	3	EAC	0068-003	GROOVE J.PLIERS 12"		4.75	\$14.25
13	4	EAC	0070-003	TIN SNIP, STRAIGHT		2.75	\$11.00
14	3	SET	0072-003	AVIATION TIN SNIP 3PC(CHINA)		7.90	\$23.70
15	3	EAC	0077-003	BOLT CUTTER 18"		7.90	\$23.70
16	3	SET	0080-003	PUNCH & CHISEL 12PCS/SET		11.75	\$35.25
17	2	EAC	0090F-0	BALL PEIN HAMMER 16 OZ(F.G.)		3.35	\$6.70
18	2	EAC	0092-003	BALL P.HAMMER 32OZ		4.90	\$9.80
19	4	EAC	0099-003	AVIATION SNIP 10" RIGHT CUT		2.75	\$11.00
20	3	SET	0151-0	3PCS WOOD CHISEL SET		7.90	\$23.70
21	4	SET	0161-0	4 IN 1 SOFT GRIP HACKSAW		5.90	\$23.60
22	2	SET	0163-003	MULTI-PURPOSE JAB SAW		5.25	\$10.50
23	2	EA	0185-0	HOBBY KNIFE W/BLADE		1.90	\$3.80
24	6	EA	0222-0	MULTI USE PUMP		4.75	\$28.50
25	3	SET	0226-0	82PCS CRIMPING TOOL SET		6.90	\$20.70
TO BE CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE ==>							

REMARK

MISC CHARGE \$78.76

SUB-TOTAL \$496.50

MESSAGE

SALES-TAX \$0.00

FREIGHT \$254.77

TOTAL \$830.03

MESSAGE

**KING TOOLS & EQUIPMENT, INC.**

1255 E. ACACIA STREET

ONTARIO CA 91761

TEL:(909) 930-6588

FAX:(909) 930-6589

PAGE

3

Sold To:

Customer No.: 130281

MID-STATES DISTRIBUTING LLC

PO BOX 961001

Shipped To:

109

FARM FLEET - MANCHESTER

1341 W. MAIN ST

FORT WORTH

TX 76161

MANCHESTER

IA 52057

INVOICE**NO** 56683**Date** 06/02/22**F.O.B./ACC OF****TERM**

NET 30 DAYS

PURCHASE ORDER	P. TICKET/OE CONTROL NO & DATE	SALES REP.	SHIP VIA	SHIP DATE
302531-1	52663 5/20/22	HOUSE	TRUCK	06/02/22

LIN	QUANTITY	UNIT	STOCK NO.	DESCRIPTION	DIS%	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
51	4	EAC	0681-0	PRY BAR 15"FLAT DOUBLE TIP		2.10	\$8.40
52	4	SET	0751-014	SCRAPER 3PCS/SET		4.90	\$19.60
53	3	EAC	0774-0	OIL FILTER WRENCH		6.90	\$20.70
54	2	SET	0857-0	HOLLOW PUNCH 9PC./SET		4.75	\$9.50
55	3	EAC	0902-005	CLAW HAMM. F/G BLACK HDL 16 OZ		3.75	\$11.25
56	3	SET	0946-0	NUT DRIVER 7PCS/SET COLOR		7.75	\$23.25
57	4	EAC	0964-0	TAPE MEASURE 1"X25' 7.5M		2.80	\$11.20
58	6	EAC	1014-004	TIRE INFLATOR W/GAUGE		10.40	\$62.40
59	4	EAC	1181-0	CABLE CUTTER		5.40	\$21.60
60	4	SET	1270-0	39PCS SOCKET SET		6.90	\$27.60
61	4	SET	1293-003	FANCING PLIERS WITH HAMMER HEAD 10.5"		7.30	\$29.20
62	4	SET	1397-0	GRINDING WHEEL 4 1/2" 5PCS/SET		2.75	\$11.00
63	3	EA	1473-0	SPRING CLAMP 4"		0.80	\$2.40
64	3	EAC	1476-0	SPRING CLAMP 6"		1.25	\$3.75
65	2	EAC	1484-0	DEAD BLOW RUBBER Mallet 2LB		6.90	\$13.80
66	3	EAC	1486-0	DEAD BLOW RUBBER Mallet 4LB		11.25	\$33.75
67	3	SET	1504-0	JUMBO HOOK AND PICK SET 13LBS, 2PCS/SET		3.00	\$9.00
68	3	EAC	1506-0	RAZOR SHARWALL BOARD SAW 6"		3.50	\$10.50
69	4	EA	1523-0	8" MONSTER LINOLEUM KNIFE		3.20	\$12.80
70	4	EAC	1531-0	16 OZ FIBERGLASS Mallet		2.05	\$8.20
71	3	SET	1554-0	SCRAPER AND REMOVAL 5PC/SET		3.75	\$11.25
72	8	SET	1590-0	SCREWDRIVER 26 PCS/SET		15.50	\$124.00
73	3	EAC	1914-0	BENT NOSE PLIER 11"90 DEGREE		3.50	\$10.50
74	3	EA	1918-0	STRAIGHT JAW LOCKING PLIERS 15"		8.75	\$26.25
75	3	SET	2008-0	UTILITY MAGNETIC TOOL 3PCS/SET		4.75	\$14.25

TO BE CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE ==>

REMARK	MISC CHARGE	\$78.76
	SUB-TOTAL	\$1,342.90
MESSAGE	SALES-TAX	\$0.00
	FREIGHT	\$254.77
	TOTAL	\$1,676.43



KING TOOLS & EQUIPMENT, INC.

1255 E. ACACIA STREET

ONTARIO CA 91761

TEL:(909) 930-6588

FAX:(909) 930-6589

PAGE

4

Sold To:

Customer No.: 130281

MID-STATES DISTRIBUTING LLC

PO BOX 961001

Shipped To:

109

FARM FLEET - MANCHESTER

1341 W. MAIN ST

FORT WORTH

TX 76161

MANCHESTER

IA 52057

INVOICE

NO 56683

Date 06/02/22

F.O.B./ACC OF

TERM

NET 30 DAYS

PURCHASE ORDER	P. TICKET/OE CONTROL NO & DATE	SALES REP.	SHIP VIA	SHIP DATE
302531-1	52663 5/20/22	HOUSE	TRUCK	06/02/22

LIN	QUANTITY	UNIT	STOCK NO.	DESCRIPTION	DIS%	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
76	2	SET	3106-0	18PCS LADYS TOOL KIT		16.90	\$33.80
77	2	SET	3158-0	30PCS BIT & RATCHET S. DRIVER		7.25	\$14.50
78	3	EA	3175-0	HOOKS, 6"X9/64", 10PCS/SET		2.35	\$7.05
79	3	EA	3176-0	HOOKS, 4"X9/64" 20PCS/SET		3.50	\$10.50
80	4	SET	3183-0	150PCS HAIR PIN ASSORTMENT		3.75	\$15.00
81	4	SET	3185-0	555PCS COTTER PIN ASSORTMENT		5.25	\$21.00
82	3	SET	3186-0	720PCS FLAT LOCK&STAR WASHER		3.90	\$11.70
83	3	SET	3189-0	150PCS WING NUT ASSORTMENT		7.25	\$21.75
84	4	SET	3569-0	NEW LOCK BLADE KNIFE W/50 BLADES		7.50	\$30.00
85	4	SET	3624-0	SCREWDRIVER AND BIT 21 PCS/SET		5.50	\$22.00
86	4	SE	3761-0	SNIP & SCISSORS 2PCS/SET		7.50	\$30.00
87	3	EA	1182-0	PVC PIPE CUTTER		5.00	\$15.00

REMARK
FEDEX ECONOMY PRO# 926292280-4
MISC CHARGE \$78.76 = 5% OCEAN FREIGHT SURCHARGE: \$1,575.20 x 5%

MISC CHARGE \$78.76

SUB-TOTAL \$1,575.20

MESSAGE
ALL PRICES IN THIS INVOICE ARE NET, LATE PAYMENT WILL BE CHARGED 2% TO COVER OUR ADDITIONAL EXPENSE, SO TO THE RETURN CHECK FOR \$10, PLEASE MAKE PAYMENT DIRECT TO OUR HEAD OFFICE. IF YOU HAVE ALREADY PAID THIS BILL, PLEASE DISREGARD THIS MESSAGE.

SALES-TAX \$0.00

FREIGHT \$254.77

TOTAL \$1,908.73